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Standard tuning

1

0
2

0
1

2
2

1

0
0

2
2

1

0
0 0 1 3 5

2

S-Gt

3

0
2

0
1

2
2

1

0
0

2
2

1

0
0 0 1 3 5

1
3 5

4 2

6

2
2
0

2
2
0 1

2
3

3
3

4
5

5
0

0
0

2
2

5
3
3

3
3
1

9

1

1
3

3
4

4
6

5
5

5
5

7
7

2
2
0

2
2
0 1

2
3
3
3

4
5
5
0

0
0
2
2

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/4

12

5
3
3

3
3
1 1

1
3

3
4

4
6

5
5

5
5

7
7

0
1
2
2
0

1
1
1
3
3
1

15

0 4
2

2
1

0 3
2

2
1

0
1
2
2
0

1
1
1
3
3
1

17

3

7 11
9

9
9

9
9

11 12 15
14

14
13 13 13

0
1
2
2
0

1
1
1
3
3
1

19

0 4
2

2
1

0 3
2

2
1

0
1
2
2
0

1
1
1
3
3
1

21

3

3

7 11
9

9
9

9
9

11 12 15
14

14
13 13 13 1

2
2
0

24 3 3 3 3 3

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/4

29 3

2
2
0

2
2
0

2
2
0

2
2
0

0
1
2
2
0

1
1
1
3
3
1 0 4

2
2

1

0 3
2

2
1

33

3

0
1
2
2
0

1
1
1
3
3
1

7 11
9

9
9

9
9

11 12 15
14

14
13 13 13

0
1
2
2
0

1
1
1
3
3
1

36

0 4
2

2
1

0 3
2

2
1

0
1
2
2
0

1
1
1
3
3
1

38

3

7 11
9

9
9

9
9

11 12 15
14

14
13 13 13 1

2
2
0

43 3
3

3
3

8 10 12
9 11 12

9 10 12
9 10 13

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



4/4

44

3

14 12 14

full

13
14 14 14

13 12
13 12

15 14 12

45

13
15

13

½

13
13

15
13

12 13 15
12 13 14 16

46

3
3

3
3

3
3 3 3

16 13 12
15 13 12

14 13
15 14 12

15 14 12 11
13 12 10 8 10 12 7 8 10

47
3 3 3 3 3

5 7 8 4 5 7 4 5 7 1 4 5 1 4 5 0 1 4 0 1 4 5

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


